  Description
The INS (Silver) Series is the new Low Profile, Class II Low Forward
Voltage, Low Energy (LVLE) consuming LED in the LEI industrial
line. The INS Series base unit weighs in at 18 pounds as an
economical, reliable LED alternative to 250-400 watt metal halide
fixtures. While other UFO designs are mainly Class I, high forward
voltage, this provides a safer, low forward voltage alternative, that is
quality made and non-ferrous. In addition, only the INS Series

Bottom view
Top view
  Ordering Information
Catalog Logic:
A.Series
INS3 = Industrial Series (Non-DLC)
INS5 = Industrial Series ( 5 year)
B.Lumen Package
12L = 12,000
16L = 16,000
20L = 20,000
24L = 24,000
C.CCT and CRI
5K8 = 5000K, 80 CRI (standard)
5K7 = 5000K, 70 CRI
D.Voltage
U  = (120V-277V)
Performance Data
  Replacement Parts & Accessories
  Mounting Options
SC5
SC10
Stainless Steel Safety Cable – 5’
Stainless Steel Safety Cable – 10’
INS-LKIT   Lens Assembly – Dome, Clear, Acrylic
LEI • (281) 992-8308 • FAX: (281) 996-0488 • sales@lighting-etc.com • www.lighting-etc.com • PO Box 3403 • Pearland, TX 77588
Optional Safety Cable
(Shown with Optional attachment
SCL loop)
E.Lens
C    = Clear Acrylic - Domed
F    =  Optional Low Glare Acrylic Dome.
F.Optional Power End
(P3 standard on all units)
P3    =  3', 3 wire 18/3 black pigtail
P4    =  4’, 3 wire, 18/3 black pigtail
PX    =  X’, 3 wire, 18/3 black pigtail
(X= Specify length)
R3BT = Mini-receptacle, 3 wire male
G. Optional Controls or Options
MOS = Microwave Occupancy Sensor
DMS = Dimming Occupancy Sensor
SCL  = Safety Cable Loop installed.
PM    = Pendant Mount
HKS  = SS Hook (Shipped loose)
----------------------------------------------------
EBP  = External Battery Pack installed.
(Non-switching only)
(120-277 only)
Numbers in italics are calculated using LED manufacturers’ data.
NORMAL OPERATING RANGE:
(120-277) = -20C UP TO 50C / Warrantied to 55C
Consult factory for all available options & configurations.
2022A 2 of 2
INS3 - 24L - 5K8 - U - C - -
A B C D E F G
Series Lumen CCT Voltage Lens Optional Optional
Package and CRI Power End Controls
- - - - - -
Example Catalog Number – INS3-24L-5K8-U-C-P3
P3
Actual System Lumens
Lumens Watts per Watt
24,140 160 151 83
20,519 134 152 83
17,290 116 149 82
12,103 80 151 82
CCT CRI
24L
Clear-Dome 5000K
 80 CRI
20L
16L